
Suitable for EURO, CHEP and UK sizes pallets

Channel-reinforced frame for optimal fork alignment reducing the risk of accidents and damage.

Tandem Load Rollers distribute weight evenly, making it easier to manoeuvre heavy loads, 
helping reduced operator effort and increase productivity.

High-quality German hydraulic pump with slow lowering hand contol and 3-position lever.

Nylon entry and exit rollers minimise physical strain, for operator comfort and reduced injury risk.

Full 12-month parts and labour warranty, proving peace of mind and ongoing support.

SALES@SHS-HANDLING.COM
0800 619 0800

          WWW.
SHSHANDLING
           SOLUTIONS
                      .COM

SHS HANDLING SOLUTIONS LTD, ELEVATION HOUSE, UNIT G1-G3, BOROUGH 
ROAD, BUCKINGHAM INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, BRACKLEY, NN13 7BE

AT SHS, WE HELP COMPANIES MOVE GOODS SAFELY AND EFFICIENTLY BY 
DESIGNING, SUPPLYING, AND MAINTAINING MATERIALS HANDLING EQUIPMENT.

Characteristics
Manufacturer
Model
Type of Operation
Load Capacity
Minimum Fork Lift Height
Maximum Fork Lift Height
Size of Fork
Overall Fork Width
Fork Length

2407
LIFTEK 

Manual Pallet Truck 
Pedestrian

3000kg
85mm
190mm
60mm
550mm
1150mm

MANUFACTURER’S DATA AND
                                  DESIGN CHARACTERISTICS

PALLETTRUCK

3000 KG
2407

PRODUCT CODE

MANUAL 
PALLET TRUCK


