

- Suitable for EURO, CHEP and UK sizes pallets
- <u>Channel-reinforced frame for optimal fork alignment reducing the risk of accidents and damage.</u>
- Tandem Load Rollers distribute weight evenly, making it easier to manoeuvre heavy loads, helping reduced operator effort and increase productivity.
- High-quality German hydraulic pump with slow lowering hand contol and 3-position lever.
- Mylon entry and exit rollers minimise physical strain, for operator comfort and reduced injury risk.
- Full 12-month parts and labour warranty, proving peace of mind and ongoing support.

MANUFACTURER'S DATA AND DESIGN CHARACTERISTICS

Characteristics	2407
Manufacturer	LIFTEK
Model	Manual Pallet Truck
Type of Operation	Pedestrian
Load Capacity	3000kg
Minimum Fork Lift Height	85mm
Maximum Fork Lift Height	190mm
Size of Fork	60mm
Overall Fork Width	550mm
Fork Length	1150mm

AT SHS, WE HELP COMPANIES MOVE GOODS **SAFELY** AND **EFFICIENTLY** BY **DESIGNING**, **SUPPLYING**, AND **MAINTAINING** MATERIALS HANDLING EQUIPMENT.



© 0800 619 0800

☑ SALES@SHS-HANDLING.COM

